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9. 

    

 
 
 

     
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Evaluation Schedule for B.A. (Hons)/B.Sc. (Hons)/ B. Com (Hons) Generic Elective Part-I/II (I & III Semester) for 
Examination Nov/Dec-2016   

 

Students Admitted under Credit Based Choice System (CBCS)  in Year-2015 &2016 
TIME OF COMMENCEMENT :  2:30 PM 

Note: Students have to appear in only one paper listed under Generic Elective. 
 

Date & Day of Exam.   Subject Sem. Unique 
Paper 
Code 

Description Evaluation Schedule C.E.C.  

From To 
 

 

 

26th November Saturday    *Generic Elective 

 
26th November, Saturday Commerce III 22415301 Business Statistics 

 

28-11-2016 03-12-2016 Gargi 
College 

 

26th November ,Saturday III 22415302 Project Management 
 

28-11-2016 03-12-2016 Gargi 
College 

 

 
28th November, Monday  

 
   28th November, Monday  

 
Applied Psychology III 12115901 Community Psychology 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115902 Psychology for Living 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115903 Diagnostics Psychology 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115904 Environmental Psychology 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115905 Intergroup Relations 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  
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28th November, Monday  Arabic III 12015901 Reading & Writing Arabic 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015902 Let us Speak Arabic 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015903 India & Indians in Arabic 

Travelogues 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015904 Indo-Arab Relations 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015905 Introduction to Arab World & 

Culture  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015906 Reform Movements in Modern 

Arabic 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015907 Impact of Arab Scholars on 
European Renaissance 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12015908 Introduction to History of 

Arabic Language  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday  Bengali III 12085301 
 

Language in Media : 

Journalistic Writing (Reporting 

& Editing) 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday  Economics III 12275301 Indian Economy-I  
 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12275303 Money and Banking  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12275302 Environmental Economics 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday  English III 12035901 Academic Writing and 

Composition 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

 

28th November, Monday   III 12035902 Media and Communication  

skills 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
 

28th November, Monday   III 12035903 Text and Performance 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
 

28th November, Monday   III 12035904 Language and Linguistics 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
 

28th November, Monday   III 12035905 Contemporary India: Women 
and Empowerment 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 
Khalsa 

 

28th November, Monday   III 12035907 Language, Literature and 

Culture 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
 

28th November, Monday   III 12035908 Reading in Indian Diversities 

and Literary Movements 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
 

28th November, Monday  French/ German/   

Spanish Italian   

III 12045901 Introduction to French   02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12045902 Introduction to German 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12045903 Introduction to Italian 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  
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28th November, Monday   III 12045904 Introduction to Portuguese 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12045905 Introduction to Romanian 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12045906 Introduction to Spanish 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday  Geography III 12295301 Climate Change: Vulnerability 

and Adaptation 
 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12295302 Rural Development 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday  Hindi III 12055301 Hindi me Veyavvharik Anuvad 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 ARSD  

28th November, Monday   III 12055302 Bhasha Aur Samaj 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 ARSD  

28th November, Monday  III 12055308 Hindi Kahani 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 ARSD  

28th November, Monday  Hindi Journalism 

and Mass 
Communication 

III 11015304 Rajneeti Vichar Dhara Aur 

Hindi Media 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 ARSD  

28th November, Monday   III 11015305 Media Production 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 ARSD  

28th November, Monday  History  III 12315905 Medieval Delhi 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday  Journalism III 11015301 Film Appreciation 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 
Khalsa 

 

28th November, Monday   III 11015308 Web Journalism 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 SGTB 
Khalsa 

 

28th November, Monday  Persian III 12095901 Introduction to Elementary 

Persian Language-I 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12095902 Introduction to Intermediary 

level Persian 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12095903 Functional Persian Grammar 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12095904 Spoken Persian- Elementary 
Level 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12095905 Spoken Persian Advanced Level 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12095906 Persian Newspaper and 

Journal Reading 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday  Political Science III 12325901 Nationalism in India 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325902 Contemporary Political 

Economy 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  
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28th November, Monday   III 12325903 Feminism: Theory and Practice 

(Swapped by ‘Women, Power 

and Politics’)  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325904 Gandhi and the Contemporary 

World 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325905 Understanding Ambedkar 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325906 Governance: Issues and 

Challenges 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325907 Politics of Globalization  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12325908 United Nations and Global 

Conflicts 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 K.M.C.  

28th November, Monday  Psychology III 12115907 General Psychology 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115908 Youth, Gender and Identity 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115909 Psychology for Health and Well-

being 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115910 Psychology at Work 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115911 Psychology and Media 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115912 Inter-Group Relations  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12115913 Youth Psychology 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday  Philosophy III 12105303 Feminism 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday  Punjabi III 12125901 Modern Punjabi Poetry and 

Functional Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125902 Modern Punjabi Story and 

Functional Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125903 Punjabi Travelogue and 

Functional Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125904 Punjabi One-Act Play and 

Functional Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125905 Punjabi Novel and Functional 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  
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Punjabi 

28th November, Monday   III 12125906 Punjabi Drama and Functional 

Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125907 Punjabi Qissa and Functional 

Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125908 Punjabi Folklore and 

Functional Punjabi 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125909 Parvasi Punjabi Prose and 
Functional Punjabi  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12125910 Media and Functional Punjabi 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday  Telugu III 12085324 Specific Literary Terms (Telugu)  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday  Social Work III 12335304 Integrated Methods in Social 

Work Practice  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday   III 12335305 Palliative Care in Social Work 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 M.H.  

28th November, Monday  Sociology III 12305901 Indian Society: Images and 

Realities 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305902 Family and Intimacy  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305903 Rethinking Development 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305904 Gender and Violence  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305905 Sociology of Social Movements 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305906 Sociology of Education  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305907 Sociology of Media 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12305908 Population and Society 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday  Sanskrit III 12135901 Basic Sanskrit 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135902 Indian Culture and Social 

Issues 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135903 Sanskrit and Other Modern 
Indian 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135904 Basic Principles of Indian 

Medicine 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135905 Indian Aesthetics 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135906 Fundamentals of Indian 

Philosophy 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135907 Ancient Indian Polity  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135908 Indian Epigraphy & 

Paleography  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  
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29th November Tuesday   

 
29th November, Tuesday Anthropology I 32155901 Physiological Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155902 Sports and Nutritional 

Anthropology 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155903 Human Genetics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155904 Neuro Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155905 Forensic Dermatoglyphics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155906 Paleoanthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155907 Anthropology of Religion, 

Politics and Economy 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155908 Tribal Cultures of India 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135909 Computer Applications for 

Sanskrit 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135910 Individual, Family and 

Community in Indian Social 

Thought 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135911 Nationalism and Indian 
Literature  

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12135912 Indian Architectural System 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 D.S.C.  

28th November, Monday  Urdu III 12145901 Study of Urdu Poetry  02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145902 Study of Short story writer 

Prem Chand 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145903 Study of Urdu Prase-I 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145904 Study of Short Story writer 

Manto Story 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145905 Study of Urdu Poetry II 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145906 Study of Development of Urdu 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145907 Study of Urdu Prase-II 02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday   III 12145908 Mass Media : Principles and 

Practice 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 H.R.C.  

28th November, Monday  Physical 

Education  

III 12555321 Physical Education-III: Health 

Education, Anatomy and 
Physiology 

 

02-12-2016 07-12-2016 S.V.C.  
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29th November, Tuesday  I 32155909 Indian Archaeology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155910 Visual Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155911 Fashion Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155912 Demographic Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155913 Urban Anthropology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32155914 Anthropology of Health 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Biochemistry I 32495901 Biochemistry of Cell 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495902 Proteins and Enzymes 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495903 Intermediary Metabolism 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495904 Gene Organization, Expression 

and Regulation 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495905 Fundamentals of Cell Biology 

and Immunology 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495906 Fundamentals of Genetic 

Engineering 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32495907 Biochemical Correlations in 

Diseases 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Biomedical 

Science 

I 32585901 Basics of Immunology  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585902 Biological Chemistry  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585903 Biosafety and Bioethics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585904 Biostatistics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585905 Bridging Information 
Technology and Biotechnology  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585906 Concepts in Biotechnology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585907 Concepts in Medicinal 

Chemistry and Drug 

Development 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585908 Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) for Biologists 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585909 Pathological Basis of Diseases 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585910 Pharmacology and Toxicology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32585911 Tools and Model Organisms in 

Biomedical Research 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Botany I 32165101 Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, 
Fungi and Archegoniate) 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32165102 Plant Anatomy and Embryology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H.  
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29th November, Tuesday Chemistry I 32175901 Atomic Structure, Bonding, 

General Organic Chemistry & 

Aliphatic Hydrocarbons  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175902 Chemical Energetics, 

Equalibria & Functional Group 
Organic Chemistry-I 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175912 Molecules of Life 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175913 Chemistry of S,P Block 

elements, States of Matter and 

Chemical Kinetics 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175915 Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, 

Conductance, Electrochemistry 

& Functional Group Organic 
Chemistry-II 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175916 Chemistry of d-block elements, 

Quantum Chemistry and 

Spectroscopy 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32175917 Organometallics, Bioinorganic 

Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR 

Spectroscopy  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Computer Science I 32345102 Introduction to Programming 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V.  

29th November, Tuesday Electronics 
Science 

I 32515907 Electronic Circuits and PCB 
Designing 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515908 Digital System Design 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515909 Instrumentation  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515910 Practical Electronics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515911 Communication Systems 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515912 Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller Systems 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515913 Consumer Electronics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Food Technology I 32205921 Food Processing and 

Preservation  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205922 Chemistry of Food 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205923 Sensory Evaluation  of Food 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205924 Food Microbiology and Food 

Safety  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205925 Food Engineering and 

Packaging 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  
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29th November, Tuesday  I 32205926 Technology of Plant and Animal 

Foods 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Geology I 32195901 Essentials of Geology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195902 Rocks and Minerals 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195903 Physics and Chemistry of Earth 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195904 Earth Resources 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195905 Natural Hazards and Disaster 

Management 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195906 Earth Surface Processes 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195907 Introduction to Sustainability 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195908 Fossils and Their Applications 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195909 Martin Geology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195910 Soils: Present and Past 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195911 Studies on Crysphere 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday  I 32195912 Nuclear Waster Management 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 H.R.C.  

29th November, Tuesday Home Science I 32205901 Human Nutrition 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205902 Nutrition: A Lifespan Approach  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205903 Entrepreneurship for Small 

Catering Units  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205904 Current Concerns in Public 
Health Nutrition 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205905 Gender and Social Justice  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205906 Child Rights and Social Action 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205907 Care and Well-Being in Human 

Development  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205908 Adolescent Relationships  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205909 Media, Culture and Society  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205910 Gender, Media and Society 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205911 Behaviour Change 

Communication 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205912 Information and 

Communication Technologies 

for Development 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205913 Fashion: Design and 
Development  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205914 Fashion Accessories 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 
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29th November, Tuesday  I 32205915 Textiles: Care and 

Conservation 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205916 Appreciation of Textile Crafts  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205917 Entrepreneurship and 

Enterprise Management  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205918 Interior Design  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205919 Facilities and Service 

Management  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32205920 Training and Development  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Instrumentation  I 32515901 Sensors and Actuators 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515902 Electro-Mechanical 
Instruments 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515903 Instrumentation & Control 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515904 Analytical Instrumentation  05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515905 Nuclear & Biomedical 

Instrumentation 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32515906 Machine Intelligence 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Mathematics I 32355101 Calculus 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 Maitreyi 

College 

29th November, Tuesday Microbiology I 32535101 Introduction of Scope of 

Microbiology 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Operational 

Research 

I 12365125 Introduction to Operational 

Research and Linear 

Programming 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Physics  I 32225101 Electricity and Magnetism 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32225102 Mathematical Physics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32225103 Digital, Analog and 

Instrumentation  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32225104 Applied Dynamics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32225105 Medical Physics 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

29th November, Tuesday  Polymer Science I 31145901 Basis of Polymer Science 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145902 Chemistry of Polymers 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145903 Polymer Testing and 

Characterization 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145904 Polymer Modifies and Waste  

 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 
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Management 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145905 Product Manufacturing and 

Processing  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145906 Material Sciences 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145907 Biomedical Applications of 

Polymers  

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 31145908 Fibers and Rubbers 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 S.V.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Statistics I 32375101 Statistical Methods 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 D.B.C. 

29th November, Tuesday Zoology I 32235901 Animal Cell Biotechnology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235902 Animal Diversity 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235903 Aquatic Biology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235904 Environmental and Public 

Health 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235905 Exploring The Brain: Structure 

and Function 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235906 Food, Nutrition and Health 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235907 Human Physiology 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday  I 32235908 Insect Vectors and Diseases 05-12-2016 10-12-2016 M.H. 

29th November, Tuesday Computer Science I 32345103 Computer Networks and 

Internet Technologies 

05-12-2016 10-12-2016 K.M.V. 

 

 

30th November, Wednesday  
 

30th November, Wednesday Commerce I 22415101 

 

a. Micro Economics-I 05-12-2016 12-12-2016 Gargi 

College 
30th November, Wednesday I 22415102 b. Insurance and Risk 

Management 

05-12-2016 12-12-2016 Gargi 

College 

 
 

3rd December, Saturday    
3rd December, Saturday Anthropology III 32155901 Physiological Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155902 Sports and Nutritional 

Anthropology 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155903 Human Genetics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155904 Neuro Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 
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3rd December, Saturday  III 32155905 Forensic Dermatoglyphics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155906 Paleoanthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155907 Anthropology of Religion, 

Politics and Economy 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155908 Tribal Cultures of India 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155909 Indian Archaeology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155910 Visual Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155911 Fashion Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155912 Demographic Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155913 Urban Anthropology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32155914 Anthropology of Health 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Biochemistry III 32495901 Biochemistry of Cell 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495902 Proteins and Enzymes 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495903 Intermediary Metabolism 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495904 Gene Organization, Expression 

and Regulation 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495905 Fundamentals of Cell Biology 

and Immunology 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495906 Fundamentals of Genetic 

Engineering 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32495907 Biochemical Correlations in 

Diseases 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Biomedical 

Science 

III 32585901 Basics of Immunology  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585902 Biological Chemistry  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585903 Biosafety and Bioethics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585904 Biostatistics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585905 Bridging Information 

Technology and Biotechnology  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585906 Concepts in Biotechnology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585907 Concepts in Medicinal 
Chemistry and Drug 

Development 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585908 Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) for Biologists 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 
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3rd December, Saturday  III 32585909 Pathological Basis of Diseases 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585910 Pharmacology and Toxicology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32585911 Tools and Model Organisms in 

Biomedical Research 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Botany III 32165301 

 

Plant Physiology and 

Metabolism 

 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32165302 

 

Environmental Biotechnology 

 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday Chemistry III 32175901 Atomic Structure, Bonding, 

General Organic Chemistry & 

Aliphatic Hydrocarbons  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175902 Chemical Energetics, 

Equalibria & Functional Group 

Organic Chemistry-I 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175912 Molecules of Life 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175913 Chemistry of S,P Block 

elements, States of Matter and 

Chemical Kinetics 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175915 Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, 
Conductance, Electrochemistry 

& Functional Group Organic 

Chemistry-II 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175916 Chemistry of d-block elements, 

Quantum Chemistry and 

Spectroscopy 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32175917 Organometallics, Bioinorganic 

Chemistry, Polynuclear 

Hydrocarbons and UV, IR 

Spectroscopy  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Computer Science III 32345301 Computer Networks and 

Internet Technologies 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday Electronics 

Science 

III 32515907 Electronic Circuits and PCB 

Designing 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515908 Digital System Design 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515909 Instrumentation  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515910 Practical Electronics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515911 Communication Systems 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 
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3rd December, Saturday  III 32515912 Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller Systems 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515913 Consumer Electronics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Food Technology III 32205921 Food Processing and 

Preservation  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205922 Chemistry of Food 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205923 Sensory Evaluation  of Food 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205924 Food Microbiology and Food 

Safety  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205925 Food Engineering and 
Packaging 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205926 Technology of Plant and Animal 

Foods 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Geology III 32195901 Essentials of Geology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195902 Rocks and Minerals 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195903 Physics and Chemistry of Earth 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195904 Earth Resources 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195905 Natural Hazards and Disaster 

Management 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195906 Earth Surface Processes 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195907 Introduction to Sustainability 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195908 Fossils and Their Applications 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195909 Martin Geology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195910 Soils: Present and Past 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195911 Studies on Crysphere 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32195912 Nuclear Waster Management 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 H.R.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Home Science III 32205901 Human Nutrition 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205902 Nutrition: A Lifespan Approach  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205903 Entrepreneurship for Small 

Catering Units  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205904 Current Concerns in Public 

Health Nutrition 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205905 Gender and Social Justice  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205906 Child Rights and Social Action 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205907 Care and Well-Being in Human 

Development  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 
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3rd December, Saturday  III 32205908 Adolescent Relationships  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205909 Media, Culture and Society  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205910 Gender, Media and Society 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205911 Behaviour Change 

Communication 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205912 Information and 

Communication Technologies 

for Development 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205913 Fashion: Design and 
Development  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205914 Fashion Accessories  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 
3rd December, Saturday  III 32205915 Textiles: Care and 

Conservation 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205916 Appreciation of Textile Crafts  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205917 Entrepreneurship and 

Enterprise Management  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205918 Interior Design  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205919 Facilities and Service 
Management  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32205920 Training and Development  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Instrumentation  III 32515901 Sensors and Actuators 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515902 Electro-Mechanical 

Instruments 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515903 Instrumentation & Control 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515904 Analytical Instrumentation  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515905 Nuclear & Biomedical 

Instrumentation 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32515906 Machine Intelligence 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Mathematics III 32355301 Differential Equations 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 Maitreyi College 

3rd December, Saturday Mathematics III 32355310 Calculus 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 Maitreyi College 

3rd December, Saturday Microbiology III 32535325 Microbial Metabolism  08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday   32535327 Microbial Genetics and 

Molecular biology  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Operational 

Research 

III 12365319 Queueing and Reliability 

Theory 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Physics  III 32225310 Waves and Optics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32225311 Quantum Mechanics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 
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3rd December, Saturday  III 32225312 Communication System 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32225313 Verilog and FPGA based system 

design 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32225314 Nano Materials and 

Applications 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32225105 Medical Physics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday  Polymer Science III 31145901 Basis of Polymer Science 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145902 Chemistry of Polymers 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145903 Polymer Testing and 

Characterization 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145904 Polymer Modifies and Waste 

Management 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145905 Product Manufacturing and 

Processing  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145906 Material Sciences 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145907 Biomedical Applications of 

Polymers  

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 31145908 Fibers and Rubbers 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 S.V.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Statistics III 32375301 Basics of Statistical Inference 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32375902 Applied Statistics 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 

3rd December, Saturday Zoology III 32235901 Animal Cell Biotechnology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235902 Animal Diversity 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235903 Aquatic Biology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235904 Environmental and Public 

Health 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235905 Exploring The Brain: Structure 

and Function 

08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235906 Food, Nutrition and Health 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235907 Human Physiology 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday  III 32235908 Insect Vectors and Diseases 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 M.H. 

3rd December, Saturday Physics III 32225315 Electricity and Magnetism 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 K.M.V. 

3rd December, Saturday Statistics III 32375304 Statistical Methods 08-12-2016 14-12-2016 D.B.C. 
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12th December, Monday       *Generic Elective 
 

12th December, Monday Applied 

Psychology 

I 12115901 Community Psychology 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115902 Psychology for Living 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115903 Diagnostics Psychology 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115904 Environmental Psychology 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115905 Intergroup Relations 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Arabic I 12015901 Reading & Writing Arabic 

 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015902 Let us Speak Arabic 

 
 

 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015903 India & Indians in Arabic 

Travelogues 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015904 Indo-Arab Relations 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015905 Introduction to Arab World & 

Culture  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015906 Reform Movements in Modern 

Arabic 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015907 Impact of Arab Scholars on 
European Renaissance 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12015908 Introduction to History of 

Arabic Language  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday Bengali I 12085101 Practical Translation of 

Knowledge based Textbooks 
and Documents 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Economics I 12275101 Introductory Microeconomics- I  

 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12275103 Economic History of India   16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 
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12th December, Monday English I 12035901 Academic Writing and 

Composition 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

12th December, Monday  I 12035902 Media and Communication  

skills 

 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

12th December, Monday  I 12035903 Text and Performance 
 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 
Khalsa 

12th December, Monday  I 12035904 Language and Linguistics 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

 

12th December, Monday 

 I 12035905 Contemporary India: Women 

and Empowerment 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

12th December, Monday  I 12035907 Language, Literature and 

Culture 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 
12th December, Monday  I 12035908 Readings in Indian Diversities 

and Literary Movement 
 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

12th December, Monday French/ German/   

Spanish Italian   

I 12045901 Introduction to French  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12045902 Introduction to German 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12045903 Introduction to Italian 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12045904 Introduction to Portuguese 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12045905 Introduction to Romanian 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12045906 Introduction to Spanish 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Geography I 12295101 Disaster Management 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12295102 Geography of Tourism 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday Hindi I 12055101 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 ARSD 

12th December, Monday  I 12055103 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 ARSD 

12th December, Monday  I 12055105 हिंदी किंानी 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 ARSD 

12th December, Monday Hindi Journalism 
and Mass 
Communication 

I 11015103 फोटो पत्रकाररता 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 ARSD 

12th December, Monday  I 11015110 ससं्कृतत, सातिंत्य और मीतिया  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 ARSD 

12th December, Monday History  I 12315101 Environmental Issues In India 

(OC) Admission in 2015 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 
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12th December, Monday  I 12315107 Issues in Contemporary World 
(OC) Admission in 2015 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12315903 Making of Contemporary India 

(OC) Admission in 2015 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12315904 Delhi Ancient (OC) Admission 

in 2015 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12315905 Delhi Medieval  (OC) Admission 

in 2015 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12315108 Delhi Through the Ages (NC) 

Admission in 2016 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12315109 History of Science and 
Technology (NC) Admission in 

2016 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday Journalism I 11015102 Basics of Journalism 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 
Khalsa 

12th December, Monday  I 11015115 Introduction to media studies 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 SGTB 

Khalsa 

12th December, Monday Hindustani Music I 12445111 Hindustani Music 

(Vocal/Instrumental) 
Sitar/Sarod/Guitar/Violin/San

toor  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 Deptt. of 

Music 

12th December, Monday Karnatak Music I 12445113 Karnatak 

Music(Vocal/Instrumental/Vee

na/Violin)   

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 Deptt. of 

Music 

12th December, Monday Percussion Music I 12445115 Karnatak Music Percussion 

Mridangam  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 Deptt. of 

Music 

12th December, Monday Persian I 12095901 Introduction to Elementary 
Persian Language-I 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12095902 Introduction to Intermediary 

level Persian 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12095903 Functional Persian Grammar 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12095904 Spoken Persian- Elementary 

Level 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12095905 Spoken Persian Advanced Level 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12095906 Persian Newspaper and 

Journal Reading 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday Political Science I 12325901 Nationalism in India 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325902 Contemporary Political 

Economy 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325903 Feminism: Theory and Practice 
(Swapped by ‘Women, Power 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 
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 and Politics’)  

12th December, Monday  I 12325904 Gandhi and the Contemporary 

World 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325905 Understanding Ambedkar 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

       K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325906 Governance: Issues and 

Challenges 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325907 Politics of Globalization  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12325908 United Nations and Global 
Conflicts 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 K.M.C. 

12th December, Monday Psychology I 12115907 General Psychology 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115908 Youth, Gender and Identity 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115909 Psychology for Health and Well-

being 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

       M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115910 Psychology at Work 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115911 Psychology and Media 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115912 Inter-Group Relations  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12115913 Youth Psychology 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Philosophy I 12105101 Ethics in Public Domain 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday Punjabi I 12125901 Modern Punjabi Poetry and 

Functional Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12125902 Modern Punjabi Story and 

Functional Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12125903 Punjabi Travelogue and 

Functional Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125904 Punjabi One-Act and 
Functional Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125905 Punjabi Novel and Functional 

Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125906 Punjabi Drama and Functional 

Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125907 Punjabi Qissa and Functional 

Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125908 Punjabi Folklore and 

Functional Punjabi 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday   12125909 Parvasi Punjabi Prose and 
Functional Punjabi  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 
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12th December, Monday  I 12125910 Media and Functional Punjabi 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday Telugu I 12085125 Practical Translation of 

Knowledge based and 

documents 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Tamil I 12085126 Practical Translation of 
Knowledge based and 

documents 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Social Work I 12335101 Social Work with Youth 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday  I 12335102 Disability and Social Work 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 

12th December, Monday Sociology I 12305901 Indian Society: Images and 

Realities 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305902 Family and Intimacy  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305903 Rethinking Development 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305904 Gender and Violence  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305905 Sociology of Social Movements 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305906 Sociology of Education  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305907 Sociology of Media 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12305908 Population and Society 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday Sanskrit I 12135901 Basic Sanskrit 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135902 Indian Culture and Social 

Issues 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135903 Sanskrit and Other Modern 

Indian 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135904 Basic Principles of Indian 
Medicine 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135905 Indian Aesthetics 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135906 Fundamentals of Indian 

Philosophy 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135907 Ancient Indian Polity  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135908 Indian Epigraphy & 

Paleography  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135909 Computer Applications for 

Sanskrit 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135910 Individual, Family and 

Community in Indian Social 
Thought 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 
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 (DR. SATISH KUMAR) 
Delhi, the                     O.S.D.-(EXAMINATIONS) 

12th December, Monday  I 12135911 Nationalism and Indian 

Literature  

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12135912 Indian Architectural System 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 D.S.C. 

12th December, Monday Urdu I 12145901 Study of Urdu Poetry  16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145902 Study of Short story writer 

Prem Chand 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145903 Study of Urdu Prase-I 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145904 Study of Short Story writer 

Manto Story 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145905 Study of Urdu Poetry II 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145906 Study of Development of Urdu 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145907 Study of Urdu Prase-II 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday  I 12145908 Mass Media : Principles and 
Practice 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 H.R.C. 

12th December, Monday Physical 

Education  

I 12555925 Introduction to Physical 

Education in the Contemporary 

Context 

16-12-2016 24-12-2016 S.V.C. 

12th December, Monday Manipuri I 12085136 Manipuri 16-12-2016 24-12-2016 M.H. 


